Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #006282

Designz and Dekor by Lala

Order Date: April 14,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: THURSDAY BETWEEN 9AM

RETURN: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

PO:
Shipping Address:
WILL CALL
-4PM
-4PM
Description
General
Mondrian Back Bar
Gold
== |
IED Chanel Dining Chair, Gold (Black Cushions)
0 Black Cushion
_“rl -
Services
CREDIT CARD FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/24/2025 @ 12:11 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $225.00 T
20 $22.50 T
1 $20.69

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$225.00

$450.00

$20.69

$675.00
$20.69
$51.30
($135.00)
$611.99
($611.99)
$0.00
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